
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATlON OF 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGES OF PAGES 

CONTRACT 1 I 1 
I I 

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (Inapplicable) 
A071 See Block 16C WPAS-NOPR 

CODE 
6. ISSUED BY 7. ADMINISTERED BY pother than /tern 6) 

CODE I 

U. S. Department of Energy 
Oak Ridge Operations Office, AD-421 
P. 0. Box 2001 
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8757 

6. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Cod) 

I I 
(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO 

Lockheed Martin Energy Research Corporation 
Attn: David C. Rice, Director, Contracts 
P. 0. Box 2008 
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6275 

1OA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER 

DE-AC05960R22464 
CODE I FACILITY CODE I I IOB. DATED (SEE iTi% 13) 

January 1,1996 

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATION 

The abovs numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of offers _ is extended. is not extended. 
zmust acknov&dge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following~thods: 
(a) By completing Items 6 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By 
separate letter IX telegram which includes a rate= to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOU ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECENED AT THE PLACE 
DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. lf by virtue of this amendment 
you dexsire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this 
amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 

12. ACCOUNTlNG AND APPROPRtATlON DATA (,I required) 

Obligate $27,018,300.17 

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS, 
IT MODIFIES CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

M A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specr~ suthcnty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. IN 
ITEM IOA. 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ACMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such u changes ,n pay,ng o/%e, eppropnatiz~ data, etc.) 
SET FOR-III IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORllY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

X D. OTHER (s-,i~tv~.ddtit;ol~nd~~thoitvl Article 1.75 and Public Law 95-91 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [x] is not, [ ] is required to sign this document and return _ copies to the issuing oflice. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENCMENTl MODIFICATION (Orgenbed by UCF section headings, indudtng so#citaUonkontract .subJecr matter whew k%sibk) 

Pursuant to the provisions of Article 1.75, the first sentence of paragraph (a) is hereby changed to read as follows: “The amount 
presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is $2,464,429,459.27.” This represents an increase of 
$27,018,300.17 from $2,437,411 ,159.lO to $2,464,429,459.27. 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A and lOA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 

I!%. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type ofprint) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 
Susan G. Hiser 
Contracting Officer 

n . I . I 
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 

(Signafun, ofperson auttwized to sign) 

NS?i 7!5#01-1528070 
REVIOUS EDTION UNUSABLE 

1%. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 

(Signatinr o/ Conbgcting OmCerf .,Mjh 

M-105 STANDARD FORM 30 
Prercnbed by GSA (Rev 1083) 

FAR (48 CFR) 53 243 


	Prime Contract
	Prime Contract Changes

